Trofej Beograda 2024

Beograd, 18. - 19.5.2024

Event 30
19.05.2024 - 19:42

Men, 200m Backstroke

Open
Startlist Final

I
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MALOQVIC, Miljan

IVANKOVIC, Djordje

BROZOVIC, Strahinja
TRIFUNOVIC NICIFOROVIC, Luka
KONDOREYV, Lav Aleksandrovic
MILICIC, Petar

STEVANOVIC, Vukasin

LOPICIC, Pavle
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Pvk Buducnost
Partizan

Novi Beograd 011
Vracar

Crvena Zvezda
Usce

Crvena Zvezda
Crvena Zvezda

2:53.93
2:33.87
2:26.15
2:23.05
2:23.68
2:28.50
2:46.66
3:00.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.79567

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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